
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
1
6
7
8
2
9
3
4
5
6

10
11

7
12
13
14
15

8
16
17

9
10
18
11
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
33

3
36
09
06
87
01
11
95
47
42
03
39
57
43
19
24

7
02
85
74
41
44
16
17
35

1
83

0
71
63
26

4
34
94
75

Class
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
IT7
ITA
ITA
ITA
IT7
ITA
IT7
IT7
IT7
IT7
ITA
ITA
IT7
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
IT7
ITA
ITA
IT7
IT7
ITA
IT7
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Name
Greg Amy
Kevin Ruck
Robert Moser
Bob Stretch
Enrik Benazic
Russ Marshall
Joseph Diminno
Theodore Thorpe
Lyonel Kent
Jeffrey Ryan
Colin Harmer
Sean Dernehl
Attila Lukacs
Jake Gulick
Tom Lyttle
Mac Spikes
Christopher Childs
Freddy Klopper
Daniel Esteban
Christian Shipp
Willie Phee
Stanley Mitchem
Alan Faver
Joe Tenney
David Montgomery
Jim Jandrisevits
Phil Alspach
James Daniels
Trey Forrest
Evan Darling
Joseph Moser
Jan Rief
Jeff Lawton
Charles Willyard
Ed Forrest
Mark Frost

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
16
12
11
11
10
10

8
1

Best Tm
1:43.932
1:43.851
1:44.306
1:45.073
1:45.691
1:46.182
1:46.327
1:46.865
1:46.562
1:47.039
1:46.940
1:46.859
1:47.950
1:48.380
1:48.211
1:47.679
1:49.256
1:49.841
1:49.813
1:49.169
1:50.201
1:50.881
1:52.130
1:50.560
1:54.324
1:55.318
1:59.402
2:01.983
2:05.341
1:45.658
1:44.232
1:45.115
1:46.630
1:55.522
1:56.849
3:43.365

Region
22
29
10
41
23
3
25
3
68
34
83
3
3
22
3
41
10
61
3
83
3
3
3
3
3
3
29
68
3
83
10
10
22
3
3
86

Member #
287196
273275
258566
229543
271169
321443
310729
282237
252808
289981
260067
349154
267866
212571
131972
276278
2128107
321279-1
349083
361541
239924
292388
307968
231075
315849
95180
209
358024
322905
226864
274665
307188
216537
324270
5350
272584

Hometown

Middletown CT

Delaware OH

Northville MI

Arlington TX

Brooklyn NY

Sugar Hill GA

Bushkill PA

Dallas TX

Powell TN

Hilton Head Island SC

Halifax NS

Woodstock GA

Woodstock GA

Bridgeport CT

Decatur GA

Fort Worth TX

Detroit MI

Simpsonville SC

Cumming GA

St. Augustine FL

Alpharetta GA

Duluth GA

Marietta GA

Fayetteville GA

Lilburn GA

Parker CO

Columbus OH

Knoxville TN

Marietta GA

Oakland Park FL

Ann Arbor MI

Milford MI

Colchester CT

Woodstock GA

Marietta GA

Shelbyville IN

Make/Model

Nissan Nx2000

Acura Integra

Honda Crx Si

Mazda Miata

Acura Integra

Mazda Rx-7

Nissan Sentra Se-R

Honda CRX

Honda Civic

Mazda Rx-7

Mazda Miata

Mazda Rx7

Mazda Rx7

Mazda Rx-7

Mazda Rx7

Mazda Miata

Dodge Neon

Mazda Rx7

Acura Integra

Honda Crx Si

Acura Integra

Mazda Miata

Rx-7 Mazda

Mazda Miata

Nissan 240Sx

Mazda Rx-7

Mazda Rx-7 Gsl

Toyota Mr2

Mazda Rx-7

Acura Integra

Honda Crx Si

Acura Integra

Saturn Sc2

Pontiac Fiero

Amc Spirit

Honda Crx

Sorted on Laps2006 AMERICAN ROAD RACE OF CHAMPIONS

Group 4: ITA, IT7

Group 4 ARRC Race

Race (20 Laps)

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

11/11/2006 12:43 PM

PROVISIONAL

Printed: 11/11/2006 5:07:30 PM

Sanction # 06-RS-54-S

Jenny Paradis-Hagar

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Licensed to:  OCB

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+7.544

Avg. Speed

86.866

Best Lap Tm

1:43.851

Best Spd

88.049

Best Lap by

[3] Kevin Ruck
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